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000 "SnnTtaceeTt"

WNHH 7705449060

Ol'PH 1037739683233
tOpuamnyeckunim agpec: r.
MockBa, npoesn Of0eBCKoro,
noM Ne 2A,

BXOZ 5, 3Tax 4, opuc 4.

KpoHwTenH K1I1-0.3-0.35

ApTukyn: LC-K1P03

< 300 MM

Kopg ToBapa: 1649030003

1 32mm

7 350 MM

FabapuTHbI pa3mep
Tvn MOHTa»xxa
OnvHa

LvpuHa

BbicoTa

Bec

Hannyne 23 WT

Ha cknage

300x350x32 MM
MpucTtasHon
350 MM

300 MM

32 MM

2.000 kr

LleHa c HOC, 800 py6

py6./wWwT.



